September 5, 2023 (Tuesday)

September 6, 2023 (Wednesday)

September 25, 2023 (Monday)
October 9, 2023 (Monday)

November 7, 2023 (Tuesday)
November 20, 2023 (Monday)
November 21-24, 2023 (Tuesday-Friday)
November 27, 2023 (Monday)
December 19, 2023 (Tuesday)
December 20, 2023- January 2, 2024
January 2, 2024 (Tuesday)

January 12-15, 2024 (Friday-Monday)
February 16-19, 2024 (Friday-Monday)

March 8-11, 2024 (Friday-Monday)

March 25- April 1, 2024 (Monday-Monday)

April 2, 2024 (Tuesday)
April 4, 2024 (Thursday)
April 10, 2024 (Wednesday)
April 23, 2024 (Tuesday)

May 23, 2024 (Thursday)

Orientation Day — Stay with your child

First Day of Class — 9-12 for Pre-K, 4’s
**9-11 am for 3’s**

No School - In-Service Day

No School — In-Service Day

No School - Election Day
Conferences for Pre-K — no class

No Classes- Thanksgiving Break
Back to School!

Christmas Program — 6:00 pm

No Classes- Christmas Break

Back to School!

No Classes — M.L. King, Jr. Weekend
No Classes- President’s Weekend
No Classes- In-Service Weekend

No Classes- Easter Break

Back to School!

Conferences for all classes — No classes
No Classes — In-Service Day

No Classes — In-Service Day

Graduation — Times TBD



